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DATOS GENERALES

Ciudad Fecha

Hora
inicio

Hora
finalizacién

Lugar de desarrollo

dia mes afo

Facultad

Carrera

Responsable

Funcién

DOCENTE

N (Apellidos y nombres completos)

Cédula de
Identidad

Firma

10

11

12

13

Firma del Responsable

Firma de Secretaria de Carrera
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